34210 35043		VOI	mai Fagel A Kobi
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	DECENTS THAT	TAM F STADING and	CATL C STADTING
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE as tenants by the entirety		Vol	mg/ Page 19331
		A. 1. 2. 4	and the second

TROY G. ZACHARY and LELA M. ZACHARY, husband and wife ______, hereinafter called the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, self and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the certain real property, with the test ements, hereditany nts and appartenances therewas belonging or appertaining, situated in the County of ______ and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

Lot 73 in Block 79 of KLAMAIH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, PLAT NO. 4, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

**THIS DOCIMENT IS BEING REFECORDED TO SHOW THE CORRECTED CONSIDERATION AMOUNT

MOUN TAIN TITLE COMPANY "This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use Haws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses."

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.

-

And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except all those of record and those apparent to the land as of the date of this deed and that

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical \sim changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 5^{++} day of <u>September</u>, 19 91;

in witness whereo, the grantor has executed this transmission and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors.

	Ullips J. Many
STATE OF OREGON,	WILLIAM F. SPADING
County of Klamath) ss.	X Mail C. Stadina
September 5 , 19 91	GAIL C. STADING
Personally appeared the above natted	
William F. Stading and	
Gail C. Stading	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	같은 가슴에 걸려져 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것 같은 것을 것을 것을 수 없는 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 것은 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 것을
to be <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed.	동물 비행 전 1월 1971년 1972년 1971년 1971년 1971년 1월 1971년 1
A Is Al	
Before me:	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
Notary Public for Oregon	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
My commission expires: 6/8/92	, 19, by,
1 ST 1	president, and by,
	secretary of
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
\mathbf{S}	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: (SEAL)
WILLIAM & GAIL STADING	STATE OF OREGON,
BO BAC 125	
Doracia OR 91623	County of <u>Rlamath</u>
Belt + GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within instrument was
TROY & LELA ZACHARY	received for record on the 6th
1930 Souver Ave	Commission of Sept. 19 91
Dakdale CA 95361	Signal and recorded
	S: Partice in book M91 on page 17830 or as
STATE OF OREGON, ss.	Bigreel number 34210
County of Klamath	2 Norther in /: Record of Deeds of said county.
n na stranin e financia e a sa antiga e na serie de la compañía de la compañía de la compañía de la compañía d En <u>este en en enteres en enteres</u> e	Witness my hand and seal of County
Filed for record at request of:	Ville of this affixed
Martin Martin Ca	지수는 것은 것을 하는 것을 알려야 한다. 말을 하는 것을 받았다.
Mountain Title Co.	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
on this <u>24th</u> day of <u>Sept.</u> A.D. 19 <u>91</u>	- Evelyn Biebn, County Clerl
at <u>3:36</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> and duty recorde in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Fage <u>19331</u>	그는 그 방법에는 상태적의 승규는 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 없다.
Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	By Qauline Musicanois Deputy
By Douline Muclendore	Fee \$23.00
By <u>Deputy</u>	TITLE COMPANY
Fee, \$5.00	
100, 40.00	